Results by Class: 2025 Spring Fling Horse Show Apr 25 2025
Result Back# Horse Name Owner Handler
Class#: 2 All Breed Assisted Pleasure Driving 1 Shown Judge:Lisa Jo White
1 287 Stonecroft Cherished Connie Manning McNichol Paige Bureaud
Class#: 3 A/HA/AA Showmanship - 19 & Over 1 Shown Judge:Lisa Jo White
1 532 PA Benelli Brenda Engler Kaitlyn Larson
Class#: 4 A/HA/AA Showmanship - 18 & Under 1 Shown Judge:Lisa Jo White
1 500 Tamrac's Urban Element Alivya Tytler Alivya Tytler
Class#: 5 Schooling Class 0 Shown Judge:Lisa Jo White
380 Living Lady Amy Stortz Archie Hurst
410 Lukes Cajun Justice Hailey Steffensen Hailey Steffensen
503 Shocolate Martini Leanne Tomanek Leanne Tomanek
Class#: 6 All Breed Hunter Pleasure Jr/Nov Horse - Adult Rider 2 Shown Judge:Lisa Jo White
1 521 Gimme High Voltajj Carlin Harron Frank Nesvadba
2 546 Just Steve Emily Williams Emily Williams
Class#: 7 All Breed English Pleasure Amateur 4 Shown Judge:Lisa Jo White
1 403 UBetcha Tana Smith Tana Smith
2 529 E Midnight In Paris Sandra Schroter Ava Peterson
3 283 ElPaseo Paula Bentham Olivia Bentham
4 530 Fire Expresss Serenity Bellerose Serenity Bellerose
Class#: 8 All Breed Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure ATR 1 Shown Judge:Lisa Jo White
1 549 Sh Cool Dude DIANE COMEAU Diane Comeau
Class#: 9 HA/AA Country English Pleasure - Open 3 Shown Judge:Lisa Jo White
1 524 Light Em Up Wa llka Ferguson Todd Ehret
2 542 Im Mcdreamy Crf +/ Kerri Buksa Megan Buksa
3 536 A Sweet Escape Bridgitte Cunningham Samantha Mohr
Class#: 10 All Breed Western Pleasure Sr Rider 3 Shown Judge:Lisa Jo White
1 414 DTA Aces Wild Bentlee Kublik Bentlee Kublik
2 558 Mt Hot Child In The Cyty Shawna Leson Shiloh Leson
3 545 Victor Victorious Mary Power Mary Power
Class#: 11 All Breed Assisted Walk-Trot/Jog Any Discipline 3 Shown Judge:Lisa Jo White
1 388 Just Ringo Catriona Kozijn Colt Hillier
2 549 Sh Cool Dude DIANE COMEAU Elara Harasimiuk
3 334 Don't Tell Mom Archie Hurst Hunter Stortz
Classt#: 12 ASB 3-Gaited Country Pleasure Sr Rider 2 Shown Judge:Lisa Jo White
1 378 Beau & Heirrow Lee Rusinko Chloe Rusinko
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13
555
529

14

548
535
552
526

15
500

16

293
406
401
380
393
295
298
379

17
505

19

509
534
515
540
547
513
554

20

287
290
552

21
539
544

23

516
550
557
538
517
545

HA/AA English Pleasure - Open
Futurama
E Midnight In Paris

A/HA/AA Walk Trot Jog Pleasure 10 & Under

Khs Khan Artist
Sweet Emotion

RB General Lee
Noble Treat

All Breed English Pleasure Jr/Nov Horse

Tamrac's Urban Element

ASB 3-Gaited English County Pleasure Jr Rider

Dutch Matilda

The Flashpoint

Optimus Prime

Living Lady

Scotch Rocks

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo
Attache's Heir

Elle Lui

Arabian Western Pleasure Jr Horse
Cello Song

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure ATR
Archimedes Lr
Sol Of The Cyty
Mt Sweet Victory
Azure Sky Avf +
All Platinum
Hb Nirvana
Sunburnedd Va

Sara Embury
Sandra Schroter

Kasydi Mack

Bridgitte Cunningham

Gena L Watchel
Sandra Schroter

Alivya Tytler

Erika Metro
Milaya Stone
Brittany Rogers
Amy Stortz
Addison Donnelly
Tristyn Szott
Archie Hurst
Amy Stortz

Dana C Romijn

Kevin Johnston
Barbara Drechsel
Isabelle Fortier
Madelaine Jacknisky
Jodie Schwartz
Heaven Kulczycki
Sara Embury

All Breed Walk/Trot Hunt Seat Equitation 11 & Under
Connie Manning McNichol

Stonecroft Cherished
Tamrac's Lucky Lu
RB General Lee

Arabian Show Hack - Open
Noble Symbol CRF
Mighty Thor CRF

HA/AA Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure ATR

Sr Ultra Shine

Annie Oakley Br

Rb Cowboy Poetry
PA Canadian Sunrise
Sr Sangria Shines
Victor Victorious

Tayva Hrycauk
Gena L Watchel

Ellen Cust
Sarah Downey

Velda Peach
DIANE COMEAU
Shawna Leson
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Lesley Badura
Mary Power

2 Shown

4 Shown

1 Shown

8 Shown

1 Shown

6 Shown

3 Shown

2 Shown

6 Shown

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Sara Embury
Ava Peterson

Judge:Lisa Jo White
London Summers
Reese Feener
Ksenia Watchel
Hadley Drechsel

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Alivya Tytler

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Madyson Fequet
Milaya Stone
Mackenzie Hiltz
Zera Lavers
Addison Donnelly
Tristyn Szott
Cordelia Thorp
Paige Stortz

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Leanne Tomanek

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Kevin Johnston
Kaitlyn Larson
Isabelle Fortier
Madelaine Jacknisky
Jodie Schwartz
Heaven Kulczycki
Sara Embury

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Paige Bureaud
Avriella Cousineau
Hayley Fossen

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Kim Seward
Sarah Downey

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Velda Peach
Diane Comeau
Shiloh Leson
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Lesley Badura
Mary Power
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24

290
500
289
288

25

376
378
386
398

26
516
517

27
398

28

290
500
375
383
379
384
287
289

29

400
404
410
502

30

403
406
291
393
293
401
295
298
405

31
520
518

All Breed Hunter Pleasure Jr/Novice Horse - Junior Rider

Tamrac's Lucky Lu
Tamrac's Urban Element
Tamrac's Smoke It Up
Tamrac's Coalition Caddy

All Breed Pleasure Driving
Mistress of the North

Beau & Heirrow

Freedom Priority S

WNDC The X Factor

HA/AA Reining Horse ATR
Sr Ultra Shine
Sr Sangria Shines

All Breed Showmanship 19 & Over
WNDC The X Factor

All Breed Showmanship 13 & Under
Tamrac's Lucky Lu

Tamrac's Urban Element

JW Major Impression

WRR Master Elite

Elle Lui

Harlington's Phinally

Stonecroft Cherished

Tamrac's Smoke It Up

Schooling Class

Morgan Hill What The Funk
Morgan Hill Janis

Lukes Cajun Justice
Wiskey In The Jar

All Breed Saddle Seat Equitation 18 & Under

UBetcha

The Flashpoint

Hylee's No Regrets

Scotch Rocks

Dutch Matilda

Optimus Prime

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo
Attache's Heir

Miz Scarlet

HA/AA Western Pleasure Jr Horse
Delwoods Enna
Shine On Smart Lil Lena

4 Shown
Tayva Hrycauk

Alivya Tytler

Natalie Andersen

Connie Manning McNichol

4 Shown
Stacey Thorp
Lee Rusinko
M Gail Tory
Susan Nahirniak

2 Shown
Velda Peach
Lesley Badura

1 Shown
Susan Nahirniak

8 Shown

Tayva Hrycauk

Alivya Tytler

Paisley McLenehan
Barbara Tracey

Amy Stortz

Katie Kallechy

Connie Manning McNichol
Natalie Andersen

0 Shown
Alexis Branco
Angela Beerwort
Hailey Steffensen
Leslie Mohr

9 Shown
Tana Smith
Milaya Stone
Carla Cousineau
Addison Donnelly
Erika Metro
Brittany Rogers
Tristyn Szott
Archie Hurst
Angela Beerwort

2 Shown
Robert Wedel
Lesley Badura

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Makenna Murphy
Alivya Tytler
Natalie Andersen
Sophie Ling

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Stacey Thorp
Chloe Rusinko
Courtney Pack
Kiara Crossley

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Velda Peach
Lesley Badura

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Kiara Crossley

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Tayva Hrycauk
Alivya Tytler
Paisley McLenehan
Tayla Long
Paige Stortz
Arianna Kallechy
Paige Bureaud
Natalie Andersen

Judge:
Alexis Branco
Angela Beerwort
Judith Rabel
Leanne Tomanek

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Tana Smith
Milaya Stone
Tayva Hrycauk
Addison Donnelly
Madyson Fequet
Mackenzie Hiltz
Tristyn Szott
Cordelia Thorp
Rayner Beerwort

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Ally Cyr
Lesley Badura
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32

506
543
523
535
559
548
531
546

35
528
541

36

388
375
382
411
334

37

297
397
377
376

38
398

40

555
536
537

42

514
560
502
532
538
545
557

43

291
405
381
383

Arabian Hunter Pleasure AOTR

Wv Marcus

Khs Xxpressive

M S Aquarius
Sweet Emotion

Wv Gabrianna +++/
Khs Khan Artist
One Track Mind Ca
Just Steve

All Breed English Pleasure Ladies to Ride

Remarkable Va
Jazz Trane Ca

Justeen Schneider
Janessa Borrelli

Lisa White

Bridgitte Cunningham
Marvelle Machniak
Kasydi Mack

Ashlyn Delaney
Emily Williams

Sandra Schroter
Kerri Buksa

All Breed Walk Trot Saddle Seat Equitation 11 & Under

Just Ringo

JW Major Impression
About Me

I'm George

Don't Tell Mom

ASB 3-Gaited Show Pleasure Sr Rider

Thom Mcan
City Limits

Different Pointe of View TS

Mistress of the North

Morgan Park Harness Ladies to Drive

WNDC The X Factor

HA/AA English Show Hack - Open

Futurama
A Sweet Escape
Alpha Memories CRF

HA/AA Western Pleasure ATR

Small Town Girl Fh
Sand Dune

Wiskey In The Jar
PA Benelli

PA Canadian Sunrise
Victor Victorious

Rb Cowboy Poetry

Morgan Classic Pleasure Open

Hylee's No Regrets
Miz Scarlet

EQN Coup De Coeur
WRR Master Elite

Catriona Kozijn
Paisley McLenehan
Arianna Kallechy
Marissa Bieleny
Archie Hurst

Marlee Simon
Barbara Brinker
Lee Rusinko
Stacey Thorp

Susan Nahirniak

Sara Embury
Bridgitte Cunningham
Caity Mcgean

Kathy Padgham
Brittney Tollefson
Leslie Mohr
Brenda Engler
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Mary Power
Shawna Leson

Carla Cousineau
Angela Beerwort
Heaven Kulczycki
Barbara Tracey

8 Shown

2 Shown

5 Shown

3 Shown

1 Shown

3 Shown

7 Shown

4 Shown

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Justeen Schneider
Janessa Borrelli
Lisa White
Bridgitte Cunningham
Marvelle Machniak
Kasydi Mack
Ashlyn Delaney
Emily Williams

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Barbara Drechsel
Megan Buksa

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Felicity Hillier
Paisley McLenehan
Arianna Kallechy
MacKenzie Paradis
Quinn Stortz

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Marlee Simon
Barbara Brinker
Ava Rusinko
Stacey Thorp

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Kiara Crossley

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Erica Milligan
Bridgitte Cunningham
Caity Mcgean

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Kathy Padgham
Brittney Tollefson
Ainsley Crossley
Brenda Engler
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Mary Power
Shiloh Leson

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Tayva Hrycauk
Rayner Beerwort
Heaven Kulczycki
Tayla Long
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47

512
501
558

48

407
500
547
289
284

50

292
285
542

51
550

53

288
504
519

54
535

55
409
407
405
544
534
414
290
291
411
513
539
541

58

559
506
523
543
525

Arabian Western Pleasure ATR
Tangueray Mcf +/

M S Centaur

Mt Hot Child In The Cyty

All Breed Hunter Pleasure Limit Rider
Morgan Hill Four To Beat

Tamrac's Urban Element

All Platinum

Tamrac's Smoke It Up

The Silver Arrow

All Breed English Pleasure Amateur
Your Girlfriend Is Nuts

I'm A Sassafras

Im Mcdreamy Crf +/

All Breed Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure Open

Annie Oakley Br

Schooling Class
Tamrac's Coalition Caddy
Shoctini
Shine On Shylos Jubilee

All Breed Costume Class
Sweet Emotion

50/50 Class (Amateur/Amateur or Amateur/Pro)

IGF Byzsolini
Morgan Hill Four To Beat
Miz Scarlet

Mighty Thor CRF
Sol Of The Cyty
DTA Aces Wild
Tamrac's Lucky Lu
Hylee's No Regrets
I'm George

Hb Nirvana

Noble Symbol CRF
Jazz Trane Ca

Arabian Hunter Pleasure - Open
Wv Gabrianna +++/

Wv Marcus

M S Aquarius

Khs Xxpressive

Ofw Cutting Edge

3 Shown
Bryce Mollard
Diane Mclaughlin
Shawna Leson

4 Shown
Judith Rabel
Alivya Tytler
Jodie Schwartz
Natalie Andersen
Paula Bentham

2 Shown
Taylor Lunny
Paula Bentham
Kerri Buksa

1 Shown
DIANE COMEAU

0 Shown
Connie Manning McNichol
Leanne Tomanek
Alana Mclaughlin

1 Shown
Bridgitte Cunningham

11 Shown
Hailey Steffensen
Judith Rabel
Angela Beerwort
Sarah Downey
Barbara Drechsel
Bentlee Kublik
Tayva Hrycauk
Carla Cousineau
Marissa Bieleny
Heaven Kulczycki
Ellen Cust
Kerri Buksa

4 Shown
Marvelle Machniak
Justeen Schneider
Lisa White
Janessa Borrelli
Isobelle Kay

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Bryce Mollard
Dana C Romijn
Shiloh Leson

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Madison Rabel
Alivya Tytler
Jodie Schwartz
Natalie Andersen
Olivia Bentham

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Taylor Lunny
Paula Bentham
Megan Buksa

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Diane Comeau

Judge:
Carla Cousineau
Leanne Tomanek
Ally Cyr

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Reese Feener

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Hailey Steffensen
Madison Rabel
Mackenzie Hiltz
Sarah Downey
Kaitlyn Larson
Bentlee Kublik
Tayva Hrycauk
Carla Cousineau
Marissa Bieleny
Megan Zahacy
Ellen Cust
Megan Buksa

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Erica Milligan
Leanne Tomanek
Frank Nesvadba
Janessa Borrelli
Isobelle Kay
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527

64
291
387

67
559
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510
508
542
511
528
524

69

389
509
540
290
548

70
560

71

520
518
522
551

72

407
405
402

73

529
380
379
530

74

392
394
404

All Breed Walk Jog Western Pleasure 11 & Under

Promises R Forever

Morgan English Pleasure Open
Hylee's No Regrets
The Masters Legacy

Arabian Mares Performance Halter
Wv Gabrianna +++/

HA/AA Country English Pleasure AOTR
Mr Xtraordinaire Va

Southern Punch

Im Mcdreamy Crf +/

Pumped Up Kix +

Remarkable Va

Light Em Up Wa

All Breed Hunter Pleasure Sr Horse
Calaway's Into The Blue
Archimedes Lr

Azure Sky Avf +

Tamrac's Lucky Lu

Khs Khan Artist

All Breed Western Pleasure Jr/Novice Horse
Sand Dune

HA/AA Ranch Rail Pleasure Junior Horse
Delwoods Enna
Shine On Smart Lil Lena
Party Onthe River Ca
Aff Corsica

Ava Peterson

Carla Cousineau
Gord Pack

Marvelle Machniak

Robert Dixon
DIANE COMEAU
Kerri Buksa
Bryce Mollard
Sandra Schroter
llka Ferguson

Catriona Kozijn
Kevin Johnston
Madelaine Jacknisky
Tayva Hrycauk
Kasydi Mack

Brittney Tollefson

Robert Wedel
Lesley Badura
M Gail Tory

Sandy Eatock

Academy Walk Trot Jog Canter Pleasure All Ages

Morgan Hill Four To Beat
Miz Scarlet
Bora Bora

All Breed English Pleasure Junior Rider
E Midnight In Paris

Living Lady

Elle Lui

Fire Expresss

Academy Walk/Trot/Jog Pleasure All Ages
Bootlegger

BMF Custom Made

Morgan Hill Janis

Judith Rabel
Angela Beerwort
Brittany Rogers

Sandra Schroter
Amy Stortz

Amy Stortz
Serenity Bellerose

Jessica Pelissero
Sonja Lorenson
Angela Beerwort

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Hadley Drechsel

Judge: Lisa Jo White
Carla Cousineau
Courtney Pack

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Marvelle Machniak

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Robert Dixon
Diane Comeau
Megan Buksa
Bryce Mollard
Barbara Drechsel
llka Ferguson

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Skye Kozijn
Kevin Johnston
Madelaine Jacknisky
Makenna Murphy
Kasydi Mack

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Brittney Tollefson

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Ally Cyr
Lesley Badura
Frank Nesvadba
Kim Seward

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Oaken Blair
Abby Reeves
Sanne van der Meulen

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Ava Peterson
Zera Lavers
Paige Stortz
Serenity Bellerose

Judge:Lisa Jo White

Anisha Samarawickrama

Eric Lorenson
Sophia Reeves
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75

403
291
295
393
401
298

76
516
519

77

390
396
409
408
384
410
288
385
400

78

413
391
296
294

79

290
500
288
289
383
384
287

80

503
537
556

81
502

84
391
285

All Breed EC Medal Saddle Seat Equitation 18 & Under CHAMPIONSHIB Shown

UBetcha

Hylee's No Regrets

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo
Scotch Rocks

Optimus Prime

Attache's Heir

HA/AA Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure Open

Sr Ultra Shine
Shine On Shylos Jubilee

Morgan Hunter Pleasure Open
NRMF Oh My Goodness
Harington's Indira
IGF Byzsolini
Harlington's Mhy Wai
Harlington's Phinally
Lukes Cajun Justice
Tamrac's Coalition Caddy
Harlingtons Rooney
Morgan Hill What The Funk

ASB 5 Gaited Open
Sweeter Than Nuttin' CRF
Arrowhead's Show Biz
The Bellmaster
Sonic Boom

All Breed Showmanship 18 & Under
Tamrac's Lucky Lu

Tamrac's Urban Element

Tamrac's Coalition Caddy

Tamrac's Smoke It Up

WRR Master Elite

Harlington's Phinally

Stonecroft Cherished

Tana Smith

Carla Cousineau
Tristyn Szott
Addison Donnelly
Brittany Rogers
Archie Hurst

2 Shown
Velda Peach
Alana Mclaughlin

8 Shown
Catriona Kozijn
Shirley Hunter
Hailey Steffensen
Amanda Dick
Katie Kallechy
Hailey Steffensen
Connie Manning McNichol
Megan Zahacy
Alexis Branco

4 Shown
Lynne Redmond
Tasha Chambers
Carly Johnston
Leslie Hurst
7 Shown

Tayva Hrycauk

Alivya Tytler

Connie Manning McNichol
Natalie Andersen

Barbara Tracey

Katie Kallechy

Connie Manning McNichol

Schooling Class 0 Shown
Shocolate Martini Leanne Tomanek

Alpha Memories CRF Caity Mcgean

TLT Vicario's Secret Sara Embury

A/HA/AA Western Horsemanship 18 & Under Medal 1 Shown
Wiskey In The Jar Leslie Mohr

ASB In-Hand Any Age 2 Shown

Arrowhead's Show Biz
I'm A Sassafras

Tasha Chambers
Paula Bentham

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Tana Smith
Tayva Hrycauk
Tristyn Szott
Addison Donnelly
Mackenzie Hiltz
Cordelia Thorp

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Velda Peach
Ally Cyr

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Skye Kozijn
Brittany Klassen
Hailey Steffensen
Amanda Dick
Megan Zahacy
Judith Rabel
Sophie Ling
Courtney Pack
Alexis Branco

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Lynne Redmond
Tasha Chambers
Carly Johnston
Leslie Hurst

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Tayva Hrycauk
Alivya Tytler
Sophie Ling
Natalie Andersen
Tayla Long
Arianna Kallechy
Paige Bureaud

Judge:
Leanne Tomanek
Caity Mcgean
Erica Milligan

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Ainsley Crossley

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Catriona Kozijn
John Beaver
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85
560

86

292
376
537

88

405
407
402

90

553
543
548
540
408
546
410
509
525

91

394
392
404
334

93

375
388
411
334

93A
382

94
527

95
383
381

96

508
510
524
511
541
528
536

All Breed Western Pleasure Open
Sand Dune

All Breed English Pleasure Open
Your Girlfriend Is Nuts

Mistress of the North

Alpha Memories CRF

Academy Walk Trot Canter Equitation All Ages
Miz Scarlet

Morgan Hill Four To Beat

Bora Bora

All Breed Hunt Pleasure Mares/Geldings
Khinook Avr

Khs Xxpressive

Khs Khan Artist

Azure Sky Avf +

Harlington's Mhy Wai

Just Steve

Lukes Cajun Justice

Archimedes Lr

Ofw Cutting Edge

Brittney Tollefson

Taylor Lunny
Stacey Thorp
Caity Mcgean

Angela Beerwort
Judith Rabel
Brittany Rogers

Kathy Padgham
Janessa Borrelli
Kasydi Mack
Madelaine Jacknisky
Amanda Dick

Emily Williams
Hailey Steffensen
Kevin Johnston
Isobelle Kay

All Breed Academy Walk Trot Jog All Disciplines, All Ages

BMF Custom Made
Bootlegger

Morgan Hill Janis
Don't Tell Mom

Sonja Lorenson
Jessica Pelissero
Angela Beerwort
Archie Hurst

All Breed Walk-Trot Saddle Seat Type 11 & Under

JW Major Impression
Just Ringo

I'm George

Don't Tell Mom

Paisley McLenehan
Catriona Kozijn
Marissa Bieleny
Archie Hurst

All Breed Walk Trot Saddle Seat Type 11 & Under - Section B

About Me

Arianna Kallechy

All Breed Walk-Jog Western Pleasure 11 & Under

Promises R Forever

Morgan English Pleasure Junior Rider
WRR Master Elite
EQN Coup De Coeur

HA/AA Country English Pleasure ATR
Southern Punch
Mr Xtraordinaire Va
Light Em Up Wa
Pumped Up Kix +
Jazz Trane Ca
Remarkable Va
A Sweet Escape

Ava Peterson

Barbara Tracey
Heaven Kulczycki

DIANE COMEAU
Robert Dixon

llka Ferguson

Bryce Mollard

Kerri Buksa

Sandra Schroter
Bridgitte Cunningham

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Brittney Tollefson

Judge: Lisa Jo White
Taylor Lunny
Archie Hurst
Caity Mcgean

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Abby Reeves
Oaken Blair
Sanne van der Meulen

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Carla D Jackson
Janessa Borrelli
Kasydi Mack
Madelaine Jacknisky
Amanda Dick
Emily Williams
Judith Rabel
Kevin Johnston
Lisa Chovin

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Eric Lorenson
Anisha Samarawickrama
Sophia Reeves
Addison Routier

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Paisley McLenehan
Felicity Hillier
MacKenzie Paradis
Quinn Stortz

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Arianna Kallechy

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Hadley Drechsel

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Tayla Long
Heaven Kulczycki

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Diane Comeau
Robert Dixon
llka Ferguson
Bryce Mollard
Megan Buksa
Barbara Drechsel
Bridgitte Cunningham



Classt#:
1
2

Class#:
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Class#:
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1

Class#:
1
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Class#:
1
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X

Class#:
1
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4

Class#:

97
558
501

98
403

99

409
291
531
400
407
500
287
513

100
405
402

100A
527

101
376
378
386
398

102
409
396
407
400
288
289
287

103
414
502
532
512

104
395
410
504
546
547

Arabian Western Pleasure - Open
Mt Hot Child In The Cyty
M S Centaur

ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Junior Rider

UBetcha

All Breed Hunt Seat Equitation Junior Rider

IGF Byzsolini

Hylee's No Regrets

One Track Mind Ca
Morgan Hill What The Funk
Morgan Hill Four To Beat
Tamrac's Urban Element
Stonecroft Cherished

Hb Nirvana

Academy Walk/Trot/Canter Pleasure
Miz Scarlet
Bora Bora

Shawna Leson
Diane Mclaughlin

Tana Smith

Hailey Steffensen
Carla Cousineau
Ashlyn Delaney
Alexis Branco
Judith Rabel
Alivya Tytler

2 Shown

1 Shown

8 Shown

Connie Manning McNichol

Heaven Kulczycki

Angela Beerwort
Brittany Rogers

A/HA/AA Western Pleasure Walk/Jog 10 & Under

Promises R Forever

All Breed Pleasure Driving STAKE
Mistress of the North

Beau & Heirrow

Freedom Priority S

WNDC The X Factor

Morgan Hunter Pleasure Junior Rider
IGF Byzsolini

Harington's Indira

Morgan Hill Four To Beat

Morgan Hill What The Funk

Tamrac's Coalition Caddy

Tamrac's Smoke It Up

Stonecroft Cherished

All Breed Western Pleasure Sr Horse
DTA Aces Wild

Wiskey In The Jar

PA Benelli

Tangueray Mcf +/

Schooling Class
Up Late

Lukes Cajun Justice
Shoctini

Just Steve

All Platinum

Ava Peterson

Stacey Thorp
Lee Rusinko

M Gail Tory
Susan Nahirniak

Hailey Steffensen
Shirley Hunter
Judith Rabel
Alexis Branco

2 Shown

1 Shown

4 Shown

6 Shown

Connie Manning McNichol

Natalie Andersen

Connie Manning McNichol

Bentlee Kublik
Leslie Mohr

Brenda Engler
Bryce Mollard

Sonja Lorenson
Hailey Steffensen
Leanne Tomanek
Emily Williams
Jodie Schwartz

4 Shown

0 Shown

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Erica Milligan
Leanne Tomanek

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Tana Smith

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Hailey Steffensen
Tayva Hrycauk
Ashlyn Delaney
Alexis Branco
Madison Rabel
Alivya Tytler
Makenna Murphy
Heaven Kulczycki

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Abby Reeves
Sanne van der Meulen

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Hadley Drechsel

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Stacey Thorp
Chloe Rusinko
Courtney Pack
Kiara Crossley

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Hailey Steffensen
Annabelle Klassen
Madison Rabel
Alexis Branco
Sophie Ling
Natalie Andersen
Makenna Murphy

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Bentlee Kublik
Ainsley Crossley
Brenda Engler
Lori Mollard

Judge:
Sonja Lorenson
Judith Rabel
Leanne Tomanek
Emily Williams
Jodie Schwartz



Classt#:

OO WN

Class#:
1

a s~ WOWN

Class#:
1

Classt#:
1

_ A A A

Class#:
1

OO wWN

Class#:

O WN

X

Class#:
1
2

105
559
543
548
523
531
506
525
546

107
548
287
290
552
535

108
529

109
12
15

411

502

548

549

111
534
554
515
513
540
547

112
297
403
397
376
285
411
377

113
555
536

Arabian Hunter Pleasure ATR
Wv Gabrianna +++/

Khs Xxpressive

Khs Khan Artist

M S Aquarius

One Track Mind Ca

Wv Marcus

Ofw Cutting Edge

Just Steve

All Breed Walk Trot Hunter Pleasure 11 & Under

Khs Khan Artist
Stonecroft Cherished
Tamrac's Lucky Lu
RB General Lee
Sweet Emotion

HA/AA English Pleasure ATR
E Midnight In Paris

All Breed Lead Line 2 - 6 yrs

I'm George
Wiskey In The Jar
Khs Khan Artist
Sh Cool Dude

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure AOTR
Sol Of The Cyty
Sunburnedd Va
Mt Sweet Victory
Hb Nirvana
Azure Sky Avf +
All Platinum

ASB 3-Gaited Show Pleasure Open
Thom Mcan

UBetcha

City Limits

Mistress of the North

I'm A Sassafras

I'm George

Different Pointe of View TS

HA/AA Mounted Native Costume
Futurama
A Sweet Escape

7 Shown
Marvelle Machniak
Janessa Borrelli
Kasydi Mack
Lisa White
Ashlyn Delaney
Justeen Schneider
Isobelle Kay
Emily Williams

5 Shown
Kasydi Mack
Connie Manning McNichol
Tayva Hrycauk
Gena L Watchel
Bridgitte Cunningham

1 Shown
Sandra Schroter

6 Shown
Kim Seward
Megan Zahacy
Marissa Bieleny
Leslie Mohr
Kasydi Mack
DIANE COMEAU

6 Shown
Barbara Drechsel
Sara Embury
Isabelle Fortier
Heaven Kulczycki
Madelaine Jacknisky
Jodie Schwartz

6 Shown
Marlee Simon
Tana Smith
Barbara Brinker
Stacey Thorp
Paula Bentham
Marissa Bieleny
Lee Rusinko

2 Shown
Sara Embury
Bridgitte Cunningham

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Marvelle Machniak
Janessa Borrelli
Kasydi Mack
Lisa White
Ashlyn Delaney
Justeen Schneider
Lisa Chovin
Emily Williams

Judge:Lisa Jo White
London Summers
Paige Bureaud
Ariella Cousineau
Hayley Fossen
Reese Feener

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Ava Peterson

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Piper Yaworski
Quinn Erdmann
Kyler Jepson
Danica Goetzinger
Jack Jo-Ann Buyar
Rhys Harasimiuk

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Ava Peterson
Sara Embury
Isabelle Fortier
Heaven Kulczycki
Madelaine Jacknisky
Jodie Schwartz

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Marlee Simon
Tana Smith
Barbara Brinker
Stacey Thorp
Paula Bentham
Marissa Bieleny
Ava Rusinko

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Erica Milligan
Bridgitte Cunningham



Classt#:

Class#:

O WN

Class#:

1

O WN

Class#:

a b~ wiN

Class#:

Classt#:

1
2

Class#:

X

Class#:

1
2

X

115
559

116
534
531
410
290
500
289
288
400

117
293
406
412
401
283
393
295
298
378
380

118
560
557
532
545
538
514

120
544
530
539

121
525

122
505
533

124
550

125
516
519
550

Arabian Ladies Side Saddle - Western or English

Wv Gabrianna +++/

All Breed Hunter Pleasure 18 & Under
Sol Of The Cyty

One Track Mind Ca

Lukes Cajun Justice

Tamrac's Lucky Lu

Tamrac's Urban Element

Tamrac's Smoke It Up

Tamrac's Coalition Caddy

Morgan Hill What The Funk

ASB 3-Gaited Country Pleasure Open
Dutch Matilda

The Flashpoint

Central Park Parader
Optimus Prime

El Paseo

Scotch Rocks

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo
Attache's Heir

Beau & Heirrow

Living Lady

HA/AA Western Pleasure AOTR
Sand Dune
Rb Cowboy Poetry
PA Benelli
Victor Victorious
PA Canadian Sunrise
Small Town Girl Fh

Arabian Country English Pleasure AOTR
Mighty Thor CRF

Fire Expresss

Noble Symbol CRF

Arabian Halter Gelding Open
Ofw Cutting Edge

All Breed Western Pleasure Junior Horse
Cello Song
Solamir

All Breed Ranch Riding Open
Annie Oakley Br

HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding Open
Sr Ultra Shine

Shine On Shylos Jubilee
Annie Oakley Br

Marvelle Machniak

Barbara Drechsel
Ashlyn Delaney
Hailey Steffensen
Tayva Hrycauk
Alivya Tytler
Natalie Andersen

1 Shown

8 Shown

Connie Manning McNichol

Alexis Branco

Erika Metro
Milaya Stone
Christine Winter
Brittany Rogers
Paula Bentham
Addison Donnelly
Tristyn Szott
Archie Hurst

Lee Rusinko
Amy Stortz

Brittney Tollefson
Shawna Leson
Brenda Engler
Mary Power

Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Kathy Padgham

Sarah Downey
Serenity Bellerose
Ellen Cust

Isobelle Kay

Dana C Romijn
Karen Kelder

DIANE COMEAU

Velda Peach
Alana Mclaughlin
DIANE COMEAU

10 Shown

5 Shown

3 Shown

1 Shown

2 Shown

0 Shown

2 Shown

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Erica Milligan

Judge: Lisa Jo White
Ava Peterson
Ashlyn Delaney
Hailey Steffensen
Tayva Hrycauk
Alivya Tytler
Natalie Andersen
Sophie Ling
Alexis Branco

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Madyson Fequet
Tana Smith
Christine Winter
Mackenzie Hiltz
Olivia Bentham
Addison Donnelly
Tristyn Szott
Cordelia Thorp
Chloe Rusinko
Zera Lavers

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Brittney Tollefson
Shiloh Leson
Brenda Engler
Mary Power
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Kathy Padgham

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Sarah Downey
Serenity Bellerose
Ellen Cust

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Lisa Chovin

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Leanne Tomanek
Kimberley Schroter

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Diane Comeau

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Velda Peach
Ally Cyr
Diane Comeau



Class#:
1

Classt#:
1

Class#:
1

OO WN

X

Class#:
1

Class#:
1

Class#:

a b wnN

Class#:
1

O WN

Class#:

O WN

128
516
517
519
550

129
386

131
517

133
389
554
534
523
409
509
291
384
408
506

135
398

136
516

137
414
558
512
538
557
501
560

138
287
290
375
527
411
552

140
555
297
292
508
403
542
377
382
529
539
544

HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding ATR

Sr Ultra Shine
Sr Sangria Shines

Shine On Shylos Jubilee

Annie Oakley Br

All Breed Pony Driving
Freedom Priority S

All Breed Reining Open

Sr Sangria Shines

Velda Peach
Lesley Badura
Alana Mclaughlin
DIANE COMEAU

M Gail Tory

Lesley Badura

All Breed Hunter Pleasure CHAMPIONSHIP JACKPOT

Calaway's Into The Blue

Sunburnedd Va

Sol Of The Cyty

M S Aquarius

IGF Byzsolini
Archimedes Lr
Hylee's No Regrets
Harlington's Phinally
Harlington's Mhy Wai
Wv Marcus

Morgan Park Harness
WNDC The X Factor

HA/AA Reining Horse - Open

Sr Ultra Shine

Catriona Kozijn
Sara Embury
Barbara Drechsel
Lisa White

Hailey Steffensen
Kevin Johnston
Carla Cousineau
Katie Kallechy
Amanda Dick
Justeen Schneider

Susan Nahirniak

Velda Peach

All Breed Western Pleasure CHAMPIONSHIP JACKPOT

DTA Aces Wild

Mt Hot Child In The Cyty

Tangueray Mcf +/

PA Canadian Sunrise
Rb Cowboy Poetry

M S Centaur

Sand Dune

All Breed Walk Trot Jog Pleasure 11 & Under

Stonecroft Cherished
Tamrac's Lucky Lu
JW Major Impression
Promises R Forever
I'm George

RB General Lee

Bentlee Kublik
Shawna Leson
Bryce Mollard
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Shawna Leson
Diane Mclaughlin
Brittney Tollefson

3 Shown

1 Shown

1 Shown

9 Shown

1 Shown

1 Shown

5 Shown

6 Shown

Connie Manning McNichol

Tayva Hrycauk

Paisley McLenehan

Ava Peterson
Marissa Bieleny
Gena L Watchel

All Breed English Pleasure CHAMPIONSHIP JACKPOT

Futurama

Thom Mcan

Your Girlfriend Is Nuts
Southern Punch
UBetcha

Im Mcdreamy Crf +/

Different Pointe of View TS

About Me

E Midnight In Paris
Noble Symbol CRF
Mighty Thor CRF

Sara Embury
Marlee Simon
Taylor Lunny
DIANE COMEAU
Tana Smith

Kerri Buksa

Lee Rusinko
Arianna Kallechy
Sandra Schroter
Ellen Cust
Sarah Downey

9 Shown

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Velda Peach
Lesley Badura
Alana Mclaughlin
Diane Comeau

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Courtney Pack

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Lesley Badura

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Skye Kozijn
Erica Milligan
Kaitlyn Larson
Frank Nesvadba
Hailey Steffensen
Kevin Johnston
Carla Cousineau
Megan Zahacy
Brittany Rogers
Leanne Tomanek

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Kiara Crossley

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Velda Peach

Judge:Lisa Jo White

Bentlee Kublik

Erica Milligan

Bryce Mollard

Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Shiloh Leson

Leanne Tomanek
Brittney Tollefson

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Paige Bureaud
Avriella Cousineau
Paisley McLenehan
Hadley Drechsel
MacKenzie Paradis
Ksenia Watchel

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Sara Embury
Marlee Simon
Leanne Tomanek

Tana Smith
Megan Buksa
Ava Rusinko
Courtney Pack
Ava Peterson
Ellen Cust
Sarah Downey



Classt#:
1

2

3

4
Class#:

1

Classt#:
1

Class#:
1
2

Class#:
1

Class#:

A~ WN

X X X

Class#:

Class#:
1
2
3

Classt#:
1

2
3
4

141
294
391
413
296

143A All Breed Assisted Pleasure Driving Stake

287

144
551

145
555
554

146
559

148
553
540
548
547
384
525
559

149
405
379
380

150
405
407
402

151
520
522
518

152
287
290
552
535

ASB 5-Gaited Open STAKE
Sonic Boom

Arrowhead's Show Biz
Sweeter Than Nuttin' CRF
The Bellmaster

Stonecroft Cherished

HA/AA Mare Performance Halter
Aff Corsica

HA/AA Gelding Performance Halter
Futurama
Sunburnedd Va

Arabian Mare In Hand
Wv Gabrianna +++/

All Breed Hunter Pleasure Sr Rider
Khinook Avr

Azure Sky Avf +

Khs Khan Artist

All Platinum

Harlington's Phinally

Ofw Cutting Edge

Wv Gabrianna +++/

All Breed English Pleasure Novice Rider
Miz Scarlet

Elle Lui

Living Lady

Academy Walk Trot Canter Stake
Miz Scarlet

Morgan Hill Four To Beat

Bora Bora

HA/AA Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure - Mares & Geldings

Delwoods Enna
Party Onthe River Ca
Shine On Smart Lil Lena

All Breed Walk Trot Hunter Pleasure Stake

Stonecroft Cherished
Tamrac's Lucky Lu
RB General Lee
Sweet Emotion

4 Shown
Leslie Hurst
Tasha Chambers
Lynne Redmond
Carly Johnston
1 Shown

Connie Manning McNichol

1 Shown
Sandy Eatock

2 Shown
Sara Embury
Sara Embury

1 Shown
Marvelle Machniak

4 Shown
Kathy Padgham
Madelaine Jacknisky
Kasydi Mack
Jodie Schwartz
Katie Kallechy
Isobelle Kay
Marvelle Machniak

3 Shown
Angela Beerwort
Amy Stortz
Amy Stortz

3 Shown
Angela Beerwort
Judith Rabel
Brittany Rogers

3 Shown
Robert Wedel

M Gail Tory

Lesley Badura

4 Shown
Connie Manning McNichol
Tayva Hrycauk
Gena L Watchel
Bridgitte Cunningham

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Leslie Hurst
Tasha Chambers
Lynne Redmond
Carly Johnston

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Paige Bureaud

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Sandy Eatock

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Sara Embury
Erica Milligan

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Marvelle Machniak

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Carla D Jackson
Madelaine Jacknisky
Kasydi Mack
Jodie Schwartz
Katie Kallechy
Lisa Chovin
Marvelle Machniak

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Rayner Beerwort
Paige Stortz
Zera Lavers

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Abby Reeves
Oaken Blair
Sanne van der Meulen

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Ally Cyr
Frank Nesvadba
Lesley Badura

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Paige Bureaud
Avriella Cousineau
Hayley Fossen
Bridgitte Cunningham



Classt#:
1
2

Class#:
1

o WN

Class#:

Class#:

Class#:
1

Classt#:

OO~ WN -

Class#:
1

2

3

4
X
X

153
542
537

154
506
543
515
531
407
540
288
400
410
513
525
546
547
548

155
395
399
556

156
521

159
387

160
502
560
532
538
545
557
514
556

162
552
535
526

163
403
297
376
285
377
397

HA/AA English Show Hack ATR
Im Mcdreamy Crf +/
Alpha Memories CRF

All Breed Hunter Pleasure Jr/Amateur Rider
Wv Marcus

Khs Xxpressive

Mt Sweet Victory

One Track Mind Ca
Morgan Hill Four To Beat
Azure Sky Avf +

Tamrac's Coalition Caddy
Morgan Hill What The Funk
Lukes Cajun Justice

Hb Nirvana

Ofw Cutting Edge

Just Steve

All Platinum

Khs Khan Artist

Schooling Class
Up Late

Daisey Hickaboon
TLT Vicario's Secret

Arabian Hunter Pleasure Jr Horse
Gimme High Voltajj

Morgan English Pleasure STAKE
The Masters Legacy

HA/AA Western Pleasure Open
Wiskey In The Jar
Sand Dune
PA Benelli
PA Canadian Sunrise
Victor Victorious
Rb Cowboy Poetry
Small Town Girl Fh
TLT Vicario's Secret

A/HA/AA Walk Trot Equitation 10 & Under
RB General Lee

Sweet Emotion

Noble Treat

ASB 3-Gaited Show Pleasure STAKE
UBetcha

Thom Mcan

Mistress of the North

I'm A Sassafras

Different Pointe of View TS

City Limits

Kerri Buksa
Caity Mcgean

Justeen Schneider
Janessa Borrelli
Isabelle Fortier
Ashlyn Delaney
Judith Rabel
Madelaine Jacknisky

2 Shown

13 Shown

Connie Manning McNichol

Alexis Branco
Hailey Steffensen
Heaven Kulczycki
Isobelle Kay
Emily Williams
Jodie Schwartz
Kasydi Mack

Sonja Lorenson
Susan Nahirniak
Sara Embury

Carlin Harron

Gord Pack

Leslie Mohr
Brittney Tollefson
Brenda Engler
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Mary Power
Shawna Leson
Kathy Padgham
Sara Embury

Gena L Watchel
Bridgitte Cunningham
Sandra Schroter

Tana Smith
Marlee Simon
Stacey Thorp
Paula Bentham
Lee Rusinko
Barbara Brinker

0 Shown

1 Shown

1 Shown

6 Shown

3 Shown

4 Shown

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Megan Buksa
Caity Mcgean

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Justeen Schneider
Janessa Borrelli
Isabelle Fortier
Ashlyn Delaney
Madison Rabel
Madelaine Jacknisky
Sophie Ling
Alexis Branco
Hailey Steffensen
Heaven Kulczycki
Lisa Chovin
Emily Williams
Jodie Schwartz
Kasydi Mack

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Sonja Lorenson
Kiara Crossley
Sara Embury

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Frank Nesvadba

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Courtney Pack

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Ainsley Crossley
Brittney Tollefson
Kimberley Schroter
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Mary Power
Shiloh Leson
Kathy Padgham
Sara Embury

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Hayley Fossen
Reese Feener
Hadley Drechsel

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Tana Smith
Marlee Simon
Stacey Thorp
Paula Bentham
Ava Rusinko
Barbara Brinker



Classt#:
1

2
3
4

Class#:
1
2
3
X
X

Class#:
1
2

Class#:
1
2
3

Classt#:

~NoO Ok WN

Classt#:
1

Class#:
1

2

3

4
Class#:

1

Classt#:
1

2
3
4

164
507
501
558
512

166
534
554
500
513
551

167
404
392

169
388
549
334

170
414
542
549
509
543
540
534

171
398

172
394
404
392
334

173
389

174
405
291
381
383

Arabian Western Pleasure AOTR 4 Shown
PA Lil Khanman Sandra Daniel

M S Centaur Diane Mclaughlin

Mt Hot Child In The Cyty Shawna Leson

Tangueray Mcf +/ Bryce Mollard

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure - Open 3 Shown
Sol Of The Cyty Barbara Drechsel
Sunburnedd Va Sara Embury

Tamrac's Urban Element Alivya Tytler

Hb Nirvana Heaven Kulczycki

Aff Corsica Sandy Eatock

All Breed Academy Walk-Trot Equitation All Disciplines, All Ages 2 Shown

Morgan Hill Janis Angela Beerwort

Bootlegger Jessica Pelissero

All Breed Walk Assisted Walk Trot Pleasure 3 Shown
Just Ringo Catriona Kozijn

Sh Cool Dude DIANE COMEAU

Don't Tell Mom Archie Hurst

All Breed All Discipline Adult Only Sit Up & Ride Pretty, Champion JACKPO®hown

DTA Aces Wild Bentlee Kublik
Im Mcdreamy Crf +/ Kerri Buksa
Sh Cool Dude DIANE COMEAU

Archimedes Lr

Khs Xxpressive
Azure Sky Avf +
Sol Of The Cyty

All Breed Driving Amateur

WNDC The X Factor

Kevin Johnston
Janessa Borrelli

Madelaine Jacknisky

Barbara Drechsel

Susan Nahirniak

All Breed Academy Walk-Trot/Jog All Disciplines All Ages Stake

BMF Custom Made
Morgan Hill Janis

Sonja Lorenson
Angela Beerwort

Shown

Shown

Bootlegger Jessica Pelissero

Don't Tell Mom Archie Hurst

ASB Country Hunter Pleasure Shown
Calaway's Into The Blue Catriona Kozijn

Morgan Classic Pleasure STAKE 4 Shown

Miz Scarlet

Hylee's No Regrets
EQN Coup De Coeur
WRR Master Elite

Angela Beerwort
Carla Cousineau
Heaven Kulczycki
Barbara Tracey

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Sandra Daniel
Diane Mclaughlin
Shiloh Leson
Lori Mollard

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Kaitlyn Larson
Erica Milligan
Alivya Tytler
Heaven Kulczycki
Kim Seward

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Sophia Reeves

Anisha Samarawickrama

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Colt Hillier
Elara Harasimiuk
Hunter Stortz

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Bentlee Kublik
Megan Buksa
Diane Comeau
Kevin Johnston
Janessa Borrelli
Madelaine Jacknisky
Kaitlyn Larson

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Kiara Crossley

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Eric Lorenson
Sophia Reeves

Anisha Samarawickrama

Addison Routier

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Skye Kozijn

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Rayner Beerwort
Tayva Hrycauk
Heaven Kulczycki
Tayla Long



Classt#:

Class#:

O WN

X

Class#:
1

O WN

Class#:

a b~ wiN

Class#:

Classt#:

Class#:

a b~ wWN

175
531

176
409
390
396
407
400
289
288
408

177
293
406
401
378
283
393
295
298
380
412

178
287
375
290
552
411

180
539
529

181
544
530
539

182
545

183
388
382
411
334
375

A/HA/AA Hunter Seat Eq Not To Jump AHA Medal JTR

One Track Mind Ca

Morgan Hunter Pleasure STAKE
IGF Byzsolini

NRMF Oh My Goodness
Harington's Indira

Morgan Hill Four To Beat
Morgan Hill What The Funk
Tamrac's Smoke It Up

Tamrac's Coalition Caddy
Harlington's Mhy Wai

ASB 3-Gaited Country Pleasure STAKE
Dutch Matilda

The Flashpoint

Optimus Prime

Beau & Heirrow

El Paseo

Scotch Rocks

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo
Attache's Heir

Living Lady

Central Park Parader

Ashlyn Delaney

Hailey Steffensen
Catriona Kozijn
Shirley Hunter
Judith Rabel
Alexis Branco
Natalie Andersen

1 Shown

7 Shown

Connie Manning McNichol

Amanda Dick

Erika Metro
Milaya Stone
Brittany Rogers
Lee Rusinko
Paula Bentham
Addison Donnelly
Tristyn Szott
Archie Hurst
Amy Stortz
Christine Winter

All Breed Walk-Jog or Trot All Disciplines STAKE
Connie Manning McNichol

Stonecroft Cherished
JW Major Impression
Tamrac's Lucky Lu
RB General Lee

I'm George

All Breed English Pleasure Mares/Geldings

Noble Symbol CRF
E Midnight In Paris

Arabian Country English Pleasure ATR
Mighty Thor CRF

Fire Expresss

Noble Symbol CRF

All Breed Western Pleasure Mares/Geldings

Victor Victorious

All Breed Walk Trot Saddleseat Pleasure Stake

Just Ringo

About Me

I'm George

Don't Tell Mom

JW Major Impression

Paisley McLenehan
Tayva Hrycauk
Gena L Watchel
Marissa Bieleny

Ellen Cust
Sandra Schroter

Sarah Downey
Serenity Bellerose
Ellen Cust

Mary Power

Catriona Kozijn
Arianna Kallechy
Marissa Bieleny
Archie Hurst
Paisley McLenehan

10 Shown

5 Shown

1 Shown

3 Shown

1 Shown

5 Shown

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Ashlyn Delaney

Judge: Lisa Jo White
Hailey Steffensen
Skye Kozijn
Annabelle Klassen
Madison Rabel
Alexis Branco
Natalie Andersen
Sophie Ling
Amanda Dick

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Madyson Fequet
Milaya Stone
Mackenzie Hiltz
Chloe Rusinko
Olivia Bentham
Addison Donnelly
Tristyn Szott
Cordelia Thorp
Zera Lavers
Christine Winter

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Paige Bureaud
Paisley McLenehan
Ariella Cousineau
Ksenia Watchel
MacKenzie Paradis

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Ellen Cust
Ava Peterson

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Sarah Downey
Serenity Bellerose
Ellen Cust

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Mary Power

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Felicity Hillier
Arianna Kallechy
MacKenzie Paradis
Quinn Stortz
Paisley McLenehan



Classt#:
1
2

Class#:
1
2
3

185
516
517

187
516
519
520

HA/AA Ranch Trail ATR
Sr Ultra Shine
Sr Sangria Shines

HA/AA Ranch Trail Open
Sr Ultra Shine

Shine On Shylos Jubilee
Delwoods Enna

Velda Peach
Lesley Badura

Velda Peach
Alana Mclaughlin
Robert Wedel

2 Shown

3 Shown

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Velda Peach
Lesley Badura

Judge:Lisa Jo White
Velda Peach
Ally Cyr
Ally Cyr



